
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

ENGELS PARCOURS 
 
 
STARTLIJST KLASSE 1 
ZATERDAG 17 SEPTEMBER 2005 
BRIEFING 08.00 AANVANG WEDSTRIJD 08.30 
 
NR HANDLER HOND  
1 Henk Oostland Cailin  
2 Arianne Teune Cher  
3 Hermen Schraa Shela  
4 Robert Blonk Suus  
5 Gerdien Slagter Kieke  
6 Yvonne Rehorst Toy  
7 Ype van der Woude Kylie  
8 Ansje Spin Joy  
9 Lucielle Smit Tess  

10 Yvonne Rehorst Thuya  
11 Pieter Douma Cap  
12 Shanna Bobby  
13 Dominique Smit Maeghin  
14 Wytske Visbeek Josh  
15 Killie Annen Zeta  
16 Corine Oudwater Prue  
17 Neline Lagerwaard Bill  
18 Arianne Teune Steak  
19 Hermen Schraa Ghillian  
20 Cees Rolle Eve  
21 Reinier van Klinken Marabou Billie  
22 Frans van Zomeren Tarbh  
23 Ewald Lagerwaard Jep  
24 Lucielle Smit Black  
25 Ludya Smit Llwyd  
26 Dominique Smit Gwyneth  
27 Hans Hoop Fuzzy Bear  
28 Jan Passchier Tess  
29 Pieter Douma Spunky  
30 Henry Hoiting   

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
  
 
 

ENGELS PARCOURS 
 
 
STARTLIJST KLASSE 2 
ZATERDAG 17 SEPTEMBER 2005 
BRIEFING EN AANVANG WEDSTRIJD DIRECT NA KLASSE 1 
 
NR HANDLER HOND  
1 Bertus Bult Davy  
2 Wilma de Vries Meg  
3 Annemarie Tiel Taff  
4 Annelies Nieukerken   
5 Michiel Poelenije Ivy  
6 J. van Dijk Jetho  
7 Hans Hoop Bengel  
8 Sylvia Passchier Semmy  
9 Arnold Bangma Cap  

10 Nico Buitenkamp Bor  
11 Klaas van Marle Sqeebles  
12 Wout Hummel Cathlynn  
13 Annemarie Tiel Ridge  
14 Annelies Nieukerken   
15 Michiel Poelenije Nora  
16 J van Dijk Jet  
17 Caroline Visser Jess  
18 Anna Loogman Cap  
19 Ron Rogaar Blues  
 



 
 
 
 
  
 
 

HOLLANDS PARCOURS 
 
 
STARTLIJST KLASSE 1 
ZONDAG 18 SEPTEMBER 2005 
BRIEFING 08.00 AANVANG WEDSTRIJD 08.30 
 
NR HANDLER HOND  
1 Ype van der Woude Kylie  
2 Robert Blonk  Suus  
3 Ansje Spin Joy  
4 Wendy Bronsdijk Gajus  
5 Yvonne Rehorst Thuya  
6 Yvonne Wesseling Lion  
7 Cees Rolle Eve  
8 Henk Oostland Cailin  
9 Hermen Schraa Gillian  

10 Reinier van Klinken Marabou Billie  
11 Pieter Douma Spunky  
12 Lucielle Smit Black  
13 Yvonne Rehorst Toy  
14 Dominique Smit Gwyneth  
15 Wytske Visbeek Josh  
16 Arianne Teune Steak  
17 WendyBronsdijk Shanti  
18 Ewald Lagerwaard Jep  
19 Frans van Zomeren Tarbh  
20 Arianne Teune Cher  
21 Ludya Smit Llwyd  
22 Neline Lagerwaard Bill  
23 Lucielle Smit Tess  
24 Hermen Schraa Sheila  
25 Dominique Smit Maeghin  
26 Pieter Douma Cap  
27 Henry Hoiting   

 



 
 
 
 
  
 
 

HOLLANDS PARCOURS 
 
 
STARTLIJST KLASSE 2 
ZONDAG 18 SEPTEMBER 2005 
BRIEFING EN AANVANG WEDSTRIJD DIRECT NA KLASSE 1 
 
NR HANDLER HOND  
1 Wilma de Vries Meg  
2 Ko Maring Taff  
3 Michiel Poelenije Nora  
4 Yvon Duyn Disney  
5 Ko Maring Raef  
6 Annelies van Nieukerken   
7 Nico Buitenkamp Bor  
8 J van Dijk Jet  
9 Arnold Bangma Cap  

10 Klaas van Marle Sqeebles  
11 Wout Hummel Cathlynn  
12 Michiel Poelenije Ivy  
13 Annelies van Nieukerken   
14 J van Dijk Jetho  
15 Ron Rogaar Blues  
16 Anna Loogman Cap  
17 Caroline Visser Jess  
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